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1

2

GANNETT FLEMING, INC.

CH2M HILL, INC.

PB  AMERICAS, INC.

C.A.P. ENGINEERING, INC.
CIVIL WORKS, INC.
C.H. PEREZ & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.

CARDOZO ENGINEERING, INC.
COMMUNIKATZ, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
KADERABEK COMPANY
HADONNE CORP.
TRIANGLE SURVEYING & MAPPING, INC.
COASTAL PLANNING & ENGINEERING, INC.
HDR  ENGINEERING, INC.

FLORIDA TESTING SERVICES, LLC. D/B/A 
XENCO LABORATORIES
DIAL, CORDY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

Environmental ServicesOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

251613591

590918189

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

111531569

204590441
650673629
550866252

650956092
592591434
650997886
820560149
651089850
202254156
592388327
470680568

571217156

593353747

PARSONS, BRINCKERHOFF,
QUADE & DOUGLAS

HDR ACQUISITION 
SERVICES, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

i. 

j. 
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4

5

TETRA TECH, INC

MILLER, LEGG & ASSOCIATES, INC.

AMEC E&I, INC.

A.D.A. ENGINEERING, INC.
MILIAN, SWAIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
WESTHORP & ASSOCIATES, INC.

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. F/K/A 
EARTH TECH, INC.
CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
METRIC ENGINEERING INC.
WESTHORP & ASSOCIATES, INC.

A.D.A. ENGINEERING, INC.
CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
WESTHORP & ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

954148514

650563467

680146861

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592064498
650094999
650807883

952661922

272129033
591685550
650807883

592064498
272129033
650807883

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING, INC.

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
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7

8

MALCOLM PIRNIE, INC.

E SCIENCES, INCORPORATED

CONSULTING  ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,  INC.

COASTAL PLANNING & ENGINEERING, INC.
SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
RARE EARTH SCIENCES, INC. D/B/A HSA 
ENGINEERS & SCIENTISTS
SANDRA WALTERS CONSULTANTS, INC.
SCHEDA ECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC

BERMELLO, AJAMIL & PARTNERS, INC.
MWH AMERICAS, INC.
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

132653703

593667002

592095013

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592388327
770589932
650792884
593256313

650975585
593137163
200118620

591722486
951878805
590896138

272129033
591741639

591741639
741381591

IT CORPORATION (ITC)

HSA ENGINEERS & 
SCIENTISTS

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & 
JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 
f. 
g. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 

a. 
b. 
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10

11

H.J. ROSS ASSOCIATES, INC.

R.J. BEHAR & COMPANY, INC.

G.M. SELBY, INC.

METRIC ENGINEERING INC.
RODOLFO IBARRA, P.E., P.A.
BND ENGINEERS, INC.
AVINO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL & MARINE CONSULTING 
SERVICES, INC.

COASTAL PLANNING & ENGINEERING, INC.
CORZO CASTELLA CARBALLO THOMPSON 
SALMAN, P.A.
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC

SRS ENGINEERING, INC.
J. BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

650163389

650954070

611511533

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

591685550
650738755
650421519
650053775
200118620
261907556

592388327
650039493

650279601
223167382

650607552
650133546

C3TS

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
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CAMP DRESSER & MCKEE INC

COASTAL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
SRS ENGINEERING, INC.
BND ENGINEERS, INC.
NEW MILLENNIUM DESIGN CONSULTANTS, 
INC.
EAS ENGINEERING, INC.
COMMUNIKATZ, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 042473650

Subs FEIN No.
650543399
591741639
650577672
650607552
650421519
204809247

592824078
592591434

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

g. 
h. 


